
EBLI APPS TO SUPPORT INSTRUCTION

EBLI Island $4.99 per App
Bulk Discount Option

App Store
Google Play
Amazon Kindle
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EBLI apps use Science of Reading approaches to develop confident readers by
helping learners to progressively build necessary reading and writing skills.

Below are details for the individual Apps. 

3-years and up
16 stories provide instruction in:  

  Blending (CVC, CVCC, CCVC)
 Segmenting
 Handwriting
 Fluency
 Words with 1-letter spellings
 A few 2-letter spellings

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Available for - 
iPads
Android tablets
Android phones
Kindles

Can add several students to one device. 

EBLI Space $4.99 per App
Bulk Discount Option

App Store
Google Play
Amazon Kindle

Mid-1st grade and up
14 stories provide instruction in: 

 Segmenting
 Blending
 Phoneme manipulation
 1-4 letters spell a sound
 Handwriting
 Speech to print instruction
 Sight words by sound
 Consonant + e ('magic e')
  Multi-syllable word reading and 
 spelling
  Fluency

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
Available for - 

iPads
Android tablets
Android phones
Kindles

Can add several students to one device. 



EBLI APPS TO SUPPORT INSTRUCTION

EBLI Sight
Words
Made Easy

$4.99 per App
Bulk Discount Option

App Store
Google Play
Amazon Kindle
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2nd grade and up

1-4 letters can spell a sound 
Sounds can be spelled in more
than one way
Some spellings represent more
than one sound

Dozens of Sight Words and
Homophones (including writing
instruction and spelling correction)
taught in groups and by sound  

 Introduces the 3 concepts above 
 with explicit instruction
 Sight words by sound
 Homophones with pictures
 Writing
 Spelling
 Handwriting
 Blending
 Segmenting
 Phoneme manipulation

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Available for iPad tablets only 

Explicit instruction to introduce
the 3 concepts that simplify the
complex English code 

KIds play and learn in this immersive
Literacy App experience. 

Apps are also excellent for emerging
readers and English language learners.



EBLI Apps
At a Glance


